U formas divans - David Kis

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

337

230

78

45

Neizvelkams

Bruna

Bruna

Mikrovelars

Reguléjami galvas balsti
Koka

799,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
14546-1246335



